
                   LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025-26 

SNO NAME OF HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

1 Ram Navami 06/04/2025 Sunday 

2 Mahavir Jayanti 10/04/2025 Thursday 

3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2025 Monday 

4 Good Friday 18/04/2025 Friday 

5 Buddh Purnima 12/05/2025 Monday 

6 Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 07/06/2025 Saturday 

7 Muharram 06/07/2025 Sunday 

8 Raksha Bandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday 

9 Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday 

10 Janmasthtami 16/08/2025 Saturday 

11 Id-e- Milad 05/09/2025 Friday 

12 Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2025 Thursday 

13 Dussehra 02/10/2025 Thursday 

14 Valmiki Jayanti 07/10/2025 Tuesday 

15 Diwali 20/10/2025 Monday 

16 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05/11/2025 Wednesday 

17 Christmas Day 25/12/2025 Thursday 

18 Republic Day 26/01/2026 Monday 

19 Mahashivratri 15/02/2026 Sunday 

20 Holi 04/03/2026 Wednesday 

 

Summer Break: 24 May to 30 June 2025 

Autumn Break:  27 September to 2 October 2025 

Diwali Break:  19 October to 25 October 2025 

Winter Break: 1st January to 11 January 2026 

 

*Vacations are subject to change. 

 


